Product Description
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Revision: 5-14-2020
Features
• High Reliability
• Direct DC drive
• Ultra Small

15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200 Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
     -          2
 Type Wavelength Switch Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
   MISW [1]
    MIDU [2]
MIQU [3]
MIPM [4]
1x1 N/T [5] =1T
1x1 N/D [6] =1D
1x2=12
2x2=22
Special=00
1060=1
1310=3
1550=5
780=7
850 =8
1310/1550=9
850/1310=A
1260~1620=B
Special=0
Non-latching=2 Standard=1
Special=0
SMF-28=1
Panda 250 PM=B
MM 50/125=5
MM 62.5/125=6
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
MTP=9
Special=0
   [1]. MISW: MEMS U--MINI 1x1, 1x2, 2x2 SWITCH.
   [2]. MIDU: MEMS U--MINI DUAL 1x1, 1x2, 2x2 Switch.
   [3]. MIQU: MEMS U--MINI QUAD 1x1.
   [4]. MIPM: MEMS U--MINI 1x1, 1x2 PM Switch.
   [5]. N/T: MEMS U--MINI Non-Latching 1x1 Switch, Normally Transparence.
   [6]. N/D: MEMS U--MINI Non-Latching 1x1 Switch, Normally Dark.
MEMS™ Ultra-Mini Series
Fiber Optical Switch
Revision: 5-14-2020
15 Presidential Way , Woburn, MA 01801      Tel: (781) 9351200  Fax: (781) 935-2040
Functional Diagram
10 9 Switching Cycle Test
MEMS 1x1, 1x2, …, Dual 2x2
Fiber Optical Switch
(*SM & MM: 1x1, 1x2, 2x2, Dual 1x1, Dual 1x2, Dual 2x2, Quad 1x1.  *PM: 1x1, 1x2)